
Price List

Effective 1 January 2024 All prices exclude GST

Need a lift? 
Please call us on +64 7 577 7270 or email info@vesselworks.co.nz for pricing for your vessel.

Have we lifted this vessel before? 
Yes? Great news! Your vessel is eligible for a 15% Returning Vessel Discount 
(Applicable to haul out and return rates only – does not apply to lift and hold or one-way movements.

Haulout & Return

 Charge Unit

One-way haul or launch 60% Of full charge

Lift and hold 80% Of full charge

Diver support during lift POA Per diver

Plastic wraps over slings $165 Per person, per hour

Build bespoke lifting blocks Materials charged at cost 
+15%

$115 Per person, per hour
Plus materials

Afterhours operation Operating hours are  
8:00am - 4:00pm weekdays

50% Surcharge prorated

Travel lift additional hire time Minimum charge one hour $700.00 Per hour

Berthage Charges

Charge Unit

Bridge Wharf berth (fixed wharf) $2.20 Per metre, per day

Floating Pontoon work berth (floating wharf) $3.70 Per metre, per day

Refit Wharf work berth - includes 300m2 hardstand area (fixed wharf) $9.00 Per metre, per day

Cross Road Wharf (vessels 18m or over) $53.00 Per hour

Cross Road Wharf (vessels under 18m) $37.00 Per hour

Customs Wharf (For arrivals and departures to and from NZ waters) $350.00 Per clearance

Yard Charges

 Charge Unit

Waterblasting – VW operator & 
water processing

Minimum charge one hour $320.00 Per hour, per gun

Waterblasting – VW equipment & 
water processing

Minimum charge one hour $210.00 Per hour, per gun

Waterblasting – VW water processing $175.00 Per hour, per gun

Yard hand – labour hire Excludes equipment hire $115.00 Per person, per hour

Forklift hire Excludes operator $100.00 Per hour

Fuel licence fee $0.026 Per litre delivered

Container clearance and devanning POA Per container

Vessel access stairs (rolling) Subject to availability - Free 



All prices exclude GSTEffective 1 January 2024

Service & Waste Charges

Charge Unit

Electricity (minimum charge $10.00) $0.39 Per kWh

Water (minimum charge $6.00) $6.00 Per m3

Landfill waste $50.00 Per 660L bin

Quarantine waste $10.00 Per kg

Storage Charges

Hardstand 
Storage

Yard 
Storage

Unit

Container 10ft or 20ft (self supplied) $15.00 $10.00 Per day

Container 10ft or 20ft (facility supplied) * $20.00 $15.00 Per day

Container 40ft (self supplied) $20.00 $15.00 Per day

Container 40ft (facility supplied) * $25.00 $20.00 Per day

*Container establishment (covers delivery & collection) POA POA Per container

Mast storage POA $2.60 Per metre, per day

Other Charges

Charge Unit

Security access tag $40.00 Each

Car access remote $120.00 Each

Third party incidental invoice on charge 15% Each


